Results of Examination held on 5th & 9th December - 2021

(Sunrise Point, Hiland Willows)

At

SL.

N o o A WN R

10

11

12
13
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NAME

SARTHAK SHEKHER
ASMI SAMANTA
MIHIKA SHARMA
ADVIKA PARASHAR
AYUSH BHAUMIK
AARYAV BANIK

ADHRIT BAANERIJEE

MOHAMMAD AYAN
GULZAR

AGNIDHRA KONAR

ANKUSH KUMAR
NAYAK

SURYANSHU KUMAR
NAYAK

PRAGNESH TIWARI
ARYA SOM

KYU

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

10th
10th

8th

8th

7th
7th

Split
10

H.T
15
9
11
12
9
12
11
8

11

10

11

11

10

L.T
15
9
9
10
9
11
12
9

8

11

12

StH.T StL.T KATA TOTAL

15
8
11
9
10
9
10
7

9

10

12

12

9
10

15
9
12
12
9
11
11
S

10

9

10

11

30
20
20
20
20
24
23
21

18

20

18

20

17
16

100
62
73
72
66
75
75
59

61

69

71

72

60
61

STATUS

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

Certificate No.

B-1076/21
B-1077/21
B-1078/21
B-1079/21
B-1080/21
B-1081/21
B-1082/21

B-1083/21
B-1084/21

B-1085/21

B-1086/21

B-1087/21
B-1088/21



Results of Examination held on 5th & 9th December - 2021

(Sunrise Point, Hiland Willows)

At

SL.
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
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NAME
MYRA VATS

SARANSH SHEKHER

AAKANKSHA
PARASHAR

SHAYAAN IBRAHIM
PRITHISH MITRA
SREYAN SARKAR
ADRIJA SAHA

KYU
7th
6th

6th

6th
5th
4th
4th

Split

5
7

9

7
10
10

H.T

13
9

12

10
12
8
9

L.T
9
8

11

12
11
9
9

StH.T StL.T KATA TOTAL

6
7

9

10

4
8

11

11

20
16

18

16
21
18
18

57
55

70

64
72
59
59

STATUS
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

Certificate No.

B-1089/21
B-1090/21

B-1091/21

B-1092/21
B-1093/21
B-1094/21
B-1095/21



