Results of Examination held on 5th & 9th December - 2021 At (Sunrise Point, Hiland Willows)

SL.	NAME	KYU	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate No.
			10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	SARTHAK SHEKHER	10th	7	9	9	8	9	20	62	QUALIFIED	B-1076/21
2	ASMI SAMANTA	10th	10	11	9	11	12	20	73	QUALIFIED	B-1077/21
3	MIHIKA SHARMA	10th	9	12	10	9	12	20	72	QUALIFIED	B-1078/21
4	ADVIKA PARASHAR	10th	9	9	9	10	9	20	66	QUALIFIED	B-1079/21
5	AYUSH BHAUMIK	10th	8	12	11	9	11	24	75	QU ALIFIED	B-1080/21
6	AARYAV BANIK	10th	8	11	12	10	11	23	75	QUALIFIED	B-1081/21
7	ADHRIT BAANERJEE	10th	5	8	9	7	9	21	59	QU ALIFIED	B-1082/21
8	MOHAMMAD AYAN GULZAR	10th	5	11	8	9	10	18	61	QUALIFIED	B-1083/21
9	AGNIDHRA KONAR	10th	9	10	11	10	9	20	69	QUALIFIED	B-1084/21
10	ANKUSH KUMAR NAYAK	8th	8	11	12	12	10	18	71	QUALIFIED	B-1085/21
11	SURYANSHU KUMAR NAYAK	8th	9	11	9	12	11	20	72	QUALIFIED	B-1086/21
12	PRAGNESH TIWARI	7th	8	10	8	9	8	17	60	QUALIFIED	B-1087/21
13	ARYA SOM	7th	9	9	9	10	8	16	61	QUALIFIED	B-1088/21

Results of Examination held on 5th & 9th December - 2021 At (Sunrise Point, Hiland Willows)

SL.	NAME	KYU	Split	H.T	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate No.
14	MYRA VATS	7th	5	13	9	6	4	20	57	QUALIFIED	B-1089/21
15	SARANSH SHEKHER	6th	7	9	8	7	8	16	5 5	QUALIFIED	B-1090/21
16	AAKANKSHA PARASHAR	6th	9	12	11	9	11	18	70	QUALIFIED	B-1091/21
17	SHAYAAN IBRAHIM	6th	7	10	12	8	11	16	64	QUALIFIED	B-1092/21
18	PRITHISH MITRA	5th	10	12	11	10	8	21	72	QUALIFIED	B-1093/21
19	SREYAN SARKAR	4th	10	8	9	7	7	18	59	QU ALIFIED	B-1094/21
20	ADRIJA SAHA	4th	8	9	9	8	7	18	59	QUALIFIED	B-1095/21